No. C 83007

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

Due no later than Jan 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EXCEL FOUNDATION, INC.
MARC E WALLACE

2370 N MERRITT CREEK STE 1
COEUR D' ALENE ID 83814

MARC E. WALLACE
2370 N MERRITT CREEK LOOP

STE1

COEUR D' ALENE ID 83814

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR KIMBER GATES
DIRECTOR DENISE WHITE
DIRECTOR HAZEL BAUMAN
DIRECTOR DAVE WALKER
DIRECTOR JIM PIERCE
DIRECTOR BRYAN OGLE
DIRECTOR MIKE WARD
DIRECTOR MATT LYMAN
DIRECTOR KATHY KUNTZ
DIRECTOR TONI HACKWITH
DIRECTOR MARY LARSON
DIRECTOR MARK FISHER
DIRECTOR STEVE WILSON
DIRECTOR CHRIS ANDERL
DIRECTOR LAURI ARMON
DIRECTOR LINDA BARNES
PRESIDENT MIKE CHAPMAN
SECRETARY JAN FEELY
DIRECTOR VICTORIA NELSON
DIRECTOR LAURA JORDAHL
TREASURER RENEE KAUFFMAN
DIRECTOR JILL NEAL
DIRECTOR SCOTT WAYMAN
DIRECTOR NANCY WHITE
DIRECTOR JOHN YOUNG
DIRECTOR MARC E WALLACE
DIRECTOR KRISTEN JOHNSON
DIRECTOR JOHN LITTLE
DIRECTOR ANN SIEBERT
DIRECTOR RYAN NIPP
DIRECTOR BILL WAGGONER

Street or PO Address
5743 N. 16THST

12561 SHERWOOD COURT

311 N10THST
P.O. BOX 2012
3846 MINERS LOOP

1924 NORTHWEST BLVD
3856 N. BLALOCK DRIVE
2352 E. SUNDOWN DRIVE
5807 SILVER PINE COURT

P.O. BOX 1370

3550 E. FERNAN TERRACE DRIVE
12999 W. RIVERSTONE DRIVE

3410 PINEHILL DRIVE

2875 SPYGLASS COURT
2735 PACKSADDLE DRIVE

8325 UPLANDS DRIVE
1469 WOODSTONE
9737 N. CIRCLE DRIVE
4387 N. MT CARROLL
2110 HOGAN

10658 HAYDEN POINT DRIVE

301 VISTA DRIVE
PO BOX 987

9066 RIDGE LINE LANE
9382 CLARKVIEW PLACE

City
DALTON
GARDENS
HAYDEN LAKE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D' ALENE
COEUR D' ALENE
HAYDEN
HAYDEN
HAYDEN

COEUR D' ALENE
COEUR D' ALENE
HAYDEN LAKE
COEUR D' ALENE
COEUR D' ALENE
COEUR D' ALENE
HAYDEN

2370 N. MERRITT CREEK LOOP SUITE 1COEUR D' ALENE

9100 BALDWIN COURT

6671 N. 15TH STREET
4080 HOLT ROAD

3955 PLAYFAIR STREET
3341 E. HAYDEN DRIVE

HAYDEN
DALTON
GARDENS
COEUR D ALENE
COEUR D ALENE
COEUR D ALENE

State

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83815

83835
83814
83816
83815
83814
83815
83815
83815
83816
83814
83814
83815
83815
83815
83835
83835
83835
83815
83815
83835
83815
83816
83814
83835
83814
83835

83815

83814
83815
83815

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

1D Signature: Marc E. Wallace

C 83007

Name (type or print): Marc E. Wallace

Date: 01/20/2009

Title: Registered Agent

Processed 01/20/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




